:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9682447

Aug 07, 2024 - 06:52 (UTC)

In epoch 302,576 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 967320 - 0.018733762 ETH®
47.03 USD

2 967321 - 0.018794992 ETH®
47.18 USD

3 967322 - 0.018784870 ETH&®
47.16 USD

4 967323 - 0.018799389 ETH®
47.20 USD

S 967324 - 0.018797748 ETH®
47.19 USD

6 967325 - 0.018776238 ETH®
47.14 USD

7 967326 - 0.018785995 ETH®
47.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9682447
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/302576
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967320
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967321
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967322
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967323
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967324
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967325
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967326

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

967327

967328

967329

967330

967331

967332

967333

967334

967335

Validator Id

1108923

Amount

- 0.018736980
47.04 USD

- 0.018715959
46.99 USD

- 0.018815229
47.23 USD

- 0.018767854
47.12 USD

- 0.018710439
46.97 USD

- 0.064576945
162.13 USD

- 0.018781479
47.15 USD

- 0.018757054
47.09 USD

- 0.018768358
47.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.046280864
116.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967327
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967328
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967329
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967330
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967331
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967332
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967333
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967334
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/967335
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1108923

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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